
MČR

Letovice 2021

4.–5. 9. 2021

S3A – Senior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Součet Rozlet Celkem

1 2 3 (sek) (sek) (sek)

1 14 Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-042 300 300 300 900 300 900

2 1 Ferbas Josef CZE 87-82 300 300 300 900 – 900

3 13 Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-001 300 300 283 883 – 883

4 21 Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-002 200 300 300 800 – 800

5 7 Pazour Petr CZE 124-008 300 300 126 726 – 726

6 22 Pastuzsek Petr CZE 437-026 300 219 155 674 – 674

7 29 Špičák Jiří CZE 106-002 300 239 80 619 – 619

8 10 Kučka Milan CZE 124-003 300 100 – 400 – 400

9 20 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-005 160 0 – 160 – 160

10 8 Marek Roman CZE 124-007 0 0 150 150 – 150

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2021

4.–5. 9. 2021

S3A – Junior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Součet Rozlet Celkem

1 2 3 (sek) (sek) (sek)

1-3 5 Jakubo Václav CZE 106-050 300 300 300 900 – 900

1-3 18 Šic Viktor CZE 37-024 300 300 300 900 – 900

1-3 24 Stopa Jan CZE 437-065 300 300 300 900 – 900

4 4 Špičák Jiří CZE 106-041 209 300 300 809 – 809

5 17 Šic Petr CZE 37-023 300 300 93 693 – 693

6 2 Sádlo Miroslav CZE 106-043 90 165 300 555 – 555

7 23 Štirba Piotr CZE 437-050 300 153 77 530 – 530

8 19 Střeska Matyáš CZE 37-048 222 0 300 522 – 522

9 3 Karas František CZE 106-044 132 233 48 413 – 413

10 26 Stopa Adam CZE 437-097 68 206 44 318 – 318

11 28 Sikora Jan CZE 437-115 300 0 0 300 – 300

12 27 Sikora Jakub CZE 437-099 89 34 32 155 – 155

13-14 25 Walach Mateusz CZE 437-084 0 0 0 0 – 0

13-14 12 Střeska Milan CZE 37-128 0 0 0 0 – 0

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2021

4.–5. 9. 2021

S4A – Senior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 1 Ferbas Josef CZE 87-82 90 180 180 450

2 14 Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-042 87 153 82 322

3 22 Pastuzsek Petr CZE 437-026 101 64 81 246

4 10 Kučka Milan CZE 124-003 89 0 105 194

5 13 Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-001 0 0 180 180

6 29 Špičák Jiří CZE 106-002 84 80 0 164

7 20 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-005 0 0 128 128

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2021

4.–5. 9. 2021

S4A – Junior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 23 Štirba Piotr CZE 437-050 162 101 157 420

2 19 Střeska Matyáš CZE 37-048 95 119 120 334

3 27 Sikora Jakub CZE 437-099 72 100 138 310

4 4 Špičák Jiří CZE 106-041 67 90 120 277

5 24 Stopa Jan CZE 437-065 95 0 136 231

6 2 Sádlo Miroslav CZE 106-043 42 84 0 126

7 3 Karas František CZE 106-044 23 0 0 23

8 25 Walach Mateusz CZE 437-084 0 0 0 0

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2021

4.–5. 9. 2021

S5C – Senior

Pozice # Závodník Licence Static Sum
1 2 3

1 7 Pazour Petr CZE 124-008 435,0 – – 231,6 666,6

– 10 Kučka Milan CZE 124-003 547,0 – – – 547,0

– 6 Dubina Petr CZE 71-87 421,0 – – – 421,0

– 13 Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-001 420,0 – – – 420,0

– 8 Marek Roman CZE 124-007 418,0 – – – 418,0

Kolo (m)



MČR

Letovice 2021

4.–5. 9. 2021

S5B – Junior

Pozice # Závodník Licence Static Sum
1 2 3

1 19 Střeska Matyáš CZE 37-048 354,0 180,8 – – 534,8

Kolo (m)



MČR

Letovice 2021

4.–5. 9. 2021

S6A – Senior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 10 Kučka Milan CZE 124-003 85 180 82 347

2 14 Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-042 165 74 82 321

3 29 Špičák Jiří CZE 106-002 140 101 65 306

4 1 Ferbas Josef CZE 87-82 85 108 97 290

5 6 Dubina Petr CZE 71-87 93 109 60 262

6 22 Pastuzsek Petr CZE 437-026 124 80 58 262

7 20 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-005 69 104 71 244

8 7 Pazour Petr CZE 124-008 62 54 109 225

9 13 Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-001 80 74 66 220

10 8 Marek Roman CZE 124-007 57 78 75 210

11 21 Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-002 105 55 27 187

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2021

4.–5. 9. 2021

S6A – Junior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 5 Jakubo Václav CZE 106-050 180 87 69 336

2 24 Stopa Jan CZE 437-065 180 58 67 305

3 3 Karas František CZE 106-044 116 81 71 268

4 2 Sádlo Miroslav CZE 106-043 77 75 99 251

5 23 Štirba Piotr CZE 437-050 82 58 88 228

6 19 Střeska Matyáš CZE 37-048 33 47 120 200

7 28 Sikora Jan CZE 437-115 72 54 65 191

8-9 12 Střeska Milan CZE 37-128 – 119 71 190

8-9 18 Šic Viktor CZE 37-024 73 48 69 190

10 27 Sikora Jakub CZE 437-099 65 45 45 155

11 4 Špičák Jiří CZE 106-041 97 0 54 151

12 25 Walach Mateusz CZE 437-084 71 0 72 143

13 17 Šic Petr CZE 37-023 45 58 36 139

14 26 Stopa Adam CZE 437-097 56 75 0 131

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2021

4.–5. 9. 2021

S7 – Senior

Pozice # Závodník Licence Rocket Static
Kolo Celkem

1 2 (sek)

1 7 Pazour Petr CZE 124-008 Sojuz T 524 151 – 675

2 8 Marek Roman CZE 124-007 Proton 521 92 – 613

3 20 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-005 Meteor 1 411 63 – 474

4 11 Marčák Pavel CZE 124-068 M6M 29A Sergeant 371 64 – 435

5 14 Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-042 D-Region Tomahawk 362 46 – 408

6 10 Kučka Milan CZE 124-003 Ariane 1 546 0 – 0



MČR

Letovice 2021

4.–5. 9. 2021

S7 – Junior

Pozice # Závodník Licence Rocket Static
Kolo Celkem

1 2 (sek)

1 23 Štirba Piotr CZE 437-050 Nike-Apache 456 98 – 554

2 24 Stopa Jan CZE 437-065 Meteor 1 33-C 410 68 – 478

3 19 Střeska Matyáš CZE 37-048 Meteor 1 33-C 399 66 – 465

4 17 Šic Petr CZE 37-023 ASP 328 60 – 388

5 18 Šic Viktor CZE 37-024 ASP 324 61 – 385
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